NEW MINIATURE CIRCUIT
BREAKERS (MCB) C40N
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
AUTOMATION
Functions:
▪ Protection of the electrical circuits from overload or short circuits of the outer circuit
▪ It can be used as a device for commutation and control of electrical circuits

▪ Ambient temperature -5°C to +65°C ±2°C
Variants:
Type Number of
poles
Rated current
In (A)
Breaking
capacity (kA)
Recommended
conductor (mm²)
Catalogue
number
C41N/2A 1P 2 4.5 1.0 41660C
C41N/4A 1P 4 4.5 1.0 41661C
C41N/6A 1P 6 4.5 1.0 41651C
C41N/10A 1P 10 4.5 1.5 41652C
C41N/16A 1P 16 4.5 2.5 41653C
C41N/20A 1P 20 4.5 2.5 41654C
C41N/25A 1P 25 4.5 4.0 41655C
C41N/32A 1P 32 4.5 6.0 41656C
C41N/40A 1P 40 4.5 10.0 41657C
C41N/50A 1P 50 4.5 10.0 41658C
C41N/63A 1P 63 4.5 10.0 41659C
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
AUTOMATION
Type Number of
poles
Rated current
In (A)
Breaking
capacity (kA)
Recommended
conductor (mm²)
Catalogue
number
C43N/6A 3P 6 4.5 1.0 41641C
C43N/10A 3P 10 4.5 1.5 41642C
C43N/16A 3P 16 4.5 2.5 41643C
C43N/20A 3P 20 4.5 2.5 41644C
C43N/25A 3P 25 4.5 4.0 41645C
C43N/32A 3P 32 4.5 6.0 41646C
C43N/40A 3P 40 4.5 10.0 41647C
C43N/50A 3P 50 4.5 10.0 41648C
C43N/63A 3P 63 4.5 10.0 41649C
Type Number of
poles
Rated current
In (A)
Breaking
capacity (kA)
Recommended
conductor (mm²)
Catalogue
number
C42N/6A 2P 6 4.5 1.0 41670C
C42N/10A 2P 10 4.5 1.5 41671C
C42N/16A 2P 16 4.5 2.5 41672C
C42N/20A 2P 20 4.5 2.5 41673C
C42N/25A 2P 25 4.5 4.0 41674C
C42N/32A 2P 32 4.5 6.0 41675C
C42N/40A 2P 40 4.5 10.0 41676C
C42N/50A 2P 50 4.5 10.0 41677C
C42N/63A 2P 63 4.5 10.0 41678C
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
AUTOMATION
Dimencions: